Shibaura-Konan Route

@Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate—>Tamachi Sta. East Gate M Weekday Saturday, Sunday, and national holidays
No. Bus Stop Name i i s Hoe B B

Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate 7:43 803 8:23 10:23 10:48 16:48 17:.08 19:08 19:40 20:10 20:40 8:01 19:41  20:11  20:41
Konan 1-chome 7:45 8:05 8:25 10:25 10:50 16:50 17:10 19:10 19:42 20:12 20:42 8:03 19:43  20:13  20:43
Shin-Konanbashi 7:47 8:07 827 10:27 10:52 16:52  17:12 19:12 19:44 20:14 20:44 8:05 19:45  20:15  20:45
Konan Ikiiki Plaza 7:47 807 827 10:27 10:52 16:52  17:12 19:12 19:44 20:14 20:44 8:05 19:45  20:15  20:45
Konan Elementary School 7:49 8:09 8:29 10:29 10:54 16:54 17:14 19:14 19:46 20:16 20:46 £ 8:07 19:47  20:17  20:47
Konan 4-chome 7:50 8:10 8:30 10:30 10:55 16:55  17:15 19:15 19:47_20:17 20:47 -8 8:08 19:48 20:18  20:48
Konan 3-chome 7:51_8:11 831 10:31_10:56 16:56 17:16 19:16 19:48 20:18 20:48 "o 8:09 19:49  20:19  20:49
Hamajibashi 7:53 813 833 & 1033 1057 5 1657 1718 5 19:18 1949 20:19 20:49 % 8:10 5 19:50 2020 20:50
Konan-no-Sato 7:54 814 834 5 1034 10:58 5 16:58 17:19 5 1919 19:50 20:20 20:50 | & 811 5 1951 2021 20:51
Shibaura Chuo Park Sports Field 7:57 817 837 é 10:37 11:01 g 17:01 17:22 E 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 _.% 813 é 19:53  20:23  20:53
Takahamabashi 7:58 818 8:38 o 10:38 1102 o 1702 1723 o 1923 19:53 20:23 20553 e 814 o 1954 2024 2054
Shibaura 4-chome 7:59 819 839 > 10:39 11:03 = 17:03 17:24 =>19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 2 815 = 1955 20:25 20:55
Yachiyobashi Higashi 801 821 8:41 & 1041 11:05 £ 1705 1726 2 1926 19:56 20:26 20:56 | B 817 F 19:57 20:27 2057
Shibaura Island 8:04 824 844 < 10:44 11:08 s 17:08 17:29 s 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 _§ 820 < 20:00 20:30 21:00
Kaigan 3-chome 8:06 8:26 846 o, 1046 11:09 o 17:09 17:31 I 19:31 20:00 20:30 21:00 | & 821 T 20:01 20:31 21:01
Shibaura Futo Sta. 8:00 829 8:40 A 1049 1112 % 1712 1734 5 1934 20:02 20:32 2102 A 823 & 2003 2033 21:03
Futo Park Ent. 811 831 851 % 1051 11:14 2 17:14 17:36 = 19:36 20:04 20:34 21:04 = 8:25 2 20:05 20:35 21:05
Kaigan 3-chome 722 742 802 813 833 853 10:53 11:16 17:16 _17:38 19:38 20:05 20:35 21:05 "2 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 20:06  20:36  21:06
Shibaura Island 7:24 7:44 804 815 835 855 10:55 11:18 17:18 17:40 19:40 20:07 20:37 21:07 % 7:28 748 808 8:28 20:08 20:38 21:08
Shibaura 3-chome 7:26 7:46 806 818 8:38 8:58 10:58 11:21 17221 1743 19:43 20:09 20:39 21:09 Y2 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 20:10 20:40 21:10
Shibaura 2-chome 7:27 747 807 819 839 859 10:59 11:22 17:22 17:44 19:44 20:10 20:40 21:10 7:31 7:51 811 831 20:11 2041 21:11
Takeshibabashi 7:28 7:48 808 820 840 9:00 11:00 11:23 17:23 1745 19:45 20:11 20:41 21:11 7:32 7:52 812 832 20:12 2042 21:12
Shibaura 1-chome 729 7:49 809 821 841 9:01 11:01 11:24 17:24 17:46 19:46 20:12 20:42 21:12 7:33 7:53 813 833 20:13 2043 21:13
Tamachi Sta. East Gate 7:32 752 812 826 846 9:06 11:06 11:29 1729 17:51 19:51 20:15 20:45 21:15 7:36 7:56 816 8:36 20:16 20:46 21:16

@Tamachi Sta. East Gate—>Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate B Weekday Saturday, Sunday, and national holidays

No. Bus Stop Name Cleliey st U ER R it

Tamachi Sta. East Gate 7:34 9:54  10:14 15:54  16:16 18:56  19:27 19:58 20:18 20:48 21:18 7:39 19:59  20:19 20:49 21:19
Minato Park Shibaura 7:38 9:58  10:18 1558 16:20 19:00 19:30 20:01 20221 20:51 21:21 7:42 20:02 20:22 20:52 21:22
Takeshibabashi 7:43 10:03  10:22 16:02  16:25 19:05 19:33 20:04 20:24 20:54 21:24 7:45 20:05 20:25 20:55 21:25
Shibaura 2-chome 7:44 10:04 10:23 16:03 1626 19:06  19:34  20:05 20:25 20:55 21:25 7:46 20:06 20:26 20:56 21:26
Shibaura 3-chome 7:46 10:06 10:24 16:04  16:28 19:08 19:35 20:06 20:26 20:56 21:26 - 7:47 20:07 20:27 20:57 21:27
Shibaura Island 7:48 10:08 10:26 16:06  16:30 1910 19:37 20:08 20:28 20:58 21:28 | g 7:49 20:09 2029 20:59 21:29
Kaigan 3-chome 7:50 10:10 10:27 1607 16:32 19:1219:38 20:09 2029 20559 2129 S 7:50 20:10  20:30 21:00 21:30
Shibaura Futo Sta. 753 1043 1030 1610 1635  19:15 19:40 20:11 (Lastus) (LastBus) (LastBus) | 2 752 20:12 (LastBus) (LastBus) (Last Bus)
Futo Park Ent. 755 & 1005 1032 @ 1612 1637 @ 19:17 1942 20:13 = 7:54 & 2014
Kaigan 3-chome 737 757 2 1017 1034 2 1614 1639 2 1919 19:43 20:14 S 735 755 2 2015
Shibaura Island 739 759 E 10119 1036 E 1616 1641 £ 1921 1945 20:16 B 737 757 E 2007
Yachiyobashi Higashi 741 801 & 1021 1038~ 16:18 1643 &~ 19:23 19:47 20:18 S 739 759 & 20119
Shibaura 4-chome 743 803 5 1023 1040 5 1620 1645 & 1925 19:49 20:20 S 741 801 g 2021
Takahamabashi 744 804 1024 1041 D 1621 1646 T 1926 1950 2021 = 742 802 @ 202
Shibaura Chuo Park Sports Field 747 807 3 1027 1043 35 1623 1649 S 1929 19:52 20:23 S 744 804 S 2024
Hamajibashi 748 808 H 10:28 1044 @ 1624 1650 H 19:30 19:53 20:24 ; 745 805 @ 20:25
Konan-no-Sato 749 809 2 1029 1045 2 1625 1651 FZ 1931 19:54 20:25 L 746 806 Z 20:26
Konan 3-chome 7:50 8:10 10:30 10:46 16:26  16:52 19:32 19:55 20:26 -8 7:47 8:07 20:27
Konan 4-chome 7:53 813 10:33 1049 1629 16:55 19:35 19:58  20:29 = 750 810 20:30
Konan Elementary School 7:54 814 10:34 10:50 16:30  16:56 19:36  19:59  20:30 &S 751 &1 20:31
Konan Ikiiki Plaza 7:55 815 10:35 10:51 16:31 1657 19:37 20:00 20:31 7:52 812 20:32
Shin-Konanbashi 7:56  8:16 10:36  10:52 16:32  16:58 19:38  20:01  20:32 7:53 813 20:33
Konan 1-chome 7:57 817 10:37 10:53 16:33  16:59 19:39 20:02  20:33 7:54 814 20:34

A Shibaura Chuo Park Ent. 7:58 8:18 10:38 10:54 16:34  17:00 19:40  20:03  20:34 7:55 815 20:35
Shinagawa Sta. Konan Gate 8:01 821 10:41 10:57 16:37  17:03 19:43  20:06 20:37 7:58 8:18 20:38

*You can continue riding on the same bus bound for Minato Park Shibaura at Tamachi Station East Gate stop.



